2018 NTAHC Mayfest Challenge
16240 San Pedro #180 San Antonio, TX 78232

Patty Liarakos - Secretary
(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
001HA/AA Gelding In-Hand 3 & Over
1 351 Ambres Magic++ Kim Morgan Keith & Brenice Crissman
002HA/AA Gelding In-Hand 3 & Over ATH
1 351 Ambres Magic++ Kassie Crissman Keith & Brenice Crissman
003HA/AA Gelding In-Hand Championship
1 347 Kheeping The Faith Tom Hanke Tom Hanke
2 351 Ambres Magic++ Kim Morgan Keith & Brenice Crissman
004HA/AA Mare Breeding 2 & Under
1 349 Small Town Girl FH Kim Morgan Linda A. Routledge
005HA/AA Mare Breeding 3 & Over
1 436 Wild After All Chase Harvill Lee Ann Flynn
385 KA Champagne Affair Anthony B. Steiner Sarah D. Murray
006 HA/AA Mare Breeding ATH
1 349 Small Town Girl FH Tom Hanke Linda A. Routledge
007HAJ/AA Mare Breeding Championship
1 349 Small Town Girl FH Kim Morgan Linda A. Routledge
436 Wild After All Chase Harvill Lee Ann Flynn
008 Arabian Country English Pleasure Open
No Entries
009HA/AA English Show Hack Open
1 500 KMA Morocco Melissa Barter-Bradley Lisa Pedersen
2 304 Lady Gagaa Kiley Clark Kiley Clark
3 266 Heiress Paris Wendy Potts Stirling Sheridan Farms LLC
010HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse
1 271 FCF Prospect Park Wendy Potts Meg Payne
432 Fiji JF Stephanie Sage Joel Gangi
3 315 Tamar Gold Dust Josie Gillespie Tamara Hanby
011 Arabian English Show Hack ATR
1 305 OH Avaree Christine Hansen Christine Hansen
012HA/AA Western Pleasure Open
1 329 Tamar Indian River Cody Gillespie Jet Stream Arabians Inc.
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2018 NTAHC Mayfest Challenge
16240 San Pedro #180 San Antonio, TX 78232

Patty Liarakos - Secretary
(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
013 Arabian Western Pleasure AAOTR
1 508 Zefyr+/ Laura Koch Laura Koch
2 318 Tamar Axiom Amy Peterson Troy Peterson
3 519 Volturi James Klein James Klein
4 513 Varvatos A Bill Bergfeld Lynn Bergfeld
5 504 Legennd A Karen Caughell Karen Caughell
6 514 Koweta Zefyra Suzanne Acevedo Daniel & Suzanne Acevedo
275 OFW Balvenie James Johnston James & Stephanie Johnston
323 Tamar Curacao Jackie Barton-Dayman Jackie Barton-Dayman
328 TA Hawanna Deborah Gilmore Deborah Gilmore
333 Tamar Prestige Matt Hawkins Hawkins Farms
356 Cypping My Mojitto M Gail Tory M Gail Tory
497 Slate A Anne Whitaker Keller Anne Whitaker Keller
014 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Open
1 260 Royal Juell XX Wendy Potts Melissa R. Becker
2 343 WC Ciao Psyche Kristin Huntsberger Holly Woods Dillin
3 430 Indigo BVA Stephanie Sage Dennis & Linda Clark LFP
4 387 Rohara Sojourn Katherine Showers Connie Ross
5 506 Noble Pursuit CRF Casey Goslin Elisabeth Baust-McElfresh
6 332 Tamar Mondoro Josie Gillespie Dana Daniels
446 RLA Dove Of Peace Karyssa Roberts Lisabeth Robertson
015HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AAOTR
1 262 BSA Wild Thing+++/ Abigayle Griffith Freewill Farm LLC
2 435 Last Friday Nite CB Christina Brehm Charles or Christina Brehm
3 443 Pin Up Girl GP Christine Ragusa Christine Ragusa
4 302 LMB Steven Tyler Barbara Ferguson Barbara Ferguson
016 Arabian Western Pleasure Junior Horse
1 510 Kolal Stanley I11 White Lawrence F. Jerome
2 423 Tamar Evolution Troy Peterson Troy Peterson
3 327 Tamar Mystere Cody Gillespie Deborah Gilmore
4 502 Onzia FMA JT Keller Kim Corgey
017HA/AA Ladies Side Saddle Open
1 304 Lady Gagaa Kiley Clark Kiley Clark
2 299 Marlon Brando BF Lauren Burke Emma Henson
3 256 Tamar Winchesters Ace+/ Kathleen Ellis Kathleen Ellis
4 500 KMA Morocco Lisa Pedersen Lisa Pedersen
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2018 NTAHC Mayfest Challenge
16240 San Pedro #180 San Antonio, TX 78232

Patty Liarakos - Secretary
(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
018 HA/AA Western Pleasure Ladies & Gentlemen
1 503 Kharried Away J JT Keller Lawrence F. Jerome
2 511 WR Texas Fame Stanley I11 White White Rock Farms Inc.
3 320 WS Couture Troy Peterson Troy Peterson
4 391 Fivestar Doc Holiday Daniel Ladd Daniel Ladd
019 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse
1 314 Tamar Dark Vader Josie Gillespie Tamara Hanby
2 431 Gabriel MP Stephanie Sage Katie Frarer
3 265 Tamar Thureon Wendy Potts Jet Stream Arabians Inc.
4 527 GS Chief Justice RCF Melissa Barter-Bradley Melissa Barter-Bradley
020 Arabian Hunter Pleasure ATR Select
1 428 Magnolia Bey EW Rebecca Everitt Jessica Everitt
2 375 LL Casanova Bey Toni Patt Toni Patt
3 344 WC Fames Camelot Stephanie Fortune Holly Woods Dillin
4 358 TWC Ellegant Kassie Crissman Kassie Crissman
5 430 Indigo BVA Linda Clark Dennis & Linda Clark LFP
6 257 Navigator WP Kathleen Ellis Kathleen Ellis
265 Tamar Thureon J Denise Nichols Jet Stream Arabians Inc.
270 Kaynin Z Stephanie Roberts Stephanie Roberts
295 AO Breeze++ Ryan Moore Morgan Millner Moore
343 WC Ciao Psyche Holly Woods Dillin Holly Woods Dillin
384 The Sultan WC Beth Friske Charles or Christina Brehm
389 Ensync FMA Ella Clark Ella Clark
446 RLA Dove Of Peace Karyssa Roberts Lisabeth Robertson
506 Noble Pursuit CRF Elisabeth Baust-McElfresh Elisabeth Baust-McElfresh
021 A/HA/AA Western Horsemanship AATR
1 309 Shining Star Anne Conner West Laura West
2 252 Allada Lady TJP+/ Lisa Halpain Lisa Halpain
3 291 Legacy Fire Dammage Lindsay Williams-Harrison Kathie Williams-Baity
4 306 KMA Angelo++/ Karlan Downing Karma Arabians
022HA/AA Western Pleasure AATR
1 509 Zees A Dallas Cowboy+/ Bert Sanders Michael & Leslie Kvistad
2 515 One Knight Stand Talia Lydick Sheila & Jenna Curley
3 331 Tamar Smoke N Mirrors Dana Daniels Dana Daniels
4 319 Tamar Chiaro Di Luna Amy Peterson Troy Peterson
5 335 WS Marilyn Monwhoa Erin Farnsworth Erin Farnsworth
6 362 Emerson Taylor Robert Nash Robert & Rebecca Nash
276 DLC Lightupthenight Stephanie Johnston James & Stephanie Johnston
283 Miss Cody Coyote Danielle Schmidt Danielle Schmidt
326 Storm Kitty BF Matt Hawkins Candy Conway
448 PA Ruckus Kid Laura Koch Laura Koch
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2018 NTAHC Mayfest Challenge
16240 San Pedro #180 San Antonio, TX 78232

Patty Liarakos - Secretary
(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
023HA/AA Country English Pleasure Junior Horse
No Entries
024 Arabian Mounted Native Costume Open
1 292 Heirresistible SOF Kathie Williams-Baity Kathie Williams-Baity
301 Sammy D Sandy Bentley Debbie Higgins
3 388 Naser Al Shagab Katherine Showers Stella Bella Arabians LLC
025HA/AA Country English Pleasure Open
1 445 Cara Mia Mein LOA Chase Harvill Pride and Passion LLC
2 337 Tamar Get Lucky Kayse Chubb Candy Conway
026 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Mares, Geldings & Stallions
1 429 Shahaabah Stephanie Sage Emma Sitzman
447 Azizz Ibn Sid Abouhom Karyssa Roberts Jan Joyner
027 Arabian Western Pleasure Open
1 508 Zefyr+/ Stanley I11 White Laura Koch
2 279 Khara Royalle Gordon Potts Talia Lydick
3 282 MM Zhivago Travis Braden M & M Arabian Enterprises
4 254 Ceasar GA Kathy Braden Eric or Michelle Loftis
5 325 Epic Knight Vision Cody Gillespie Patty Campbell
6 312 Tamar Ambrielle Josie Gillespie Tamara Hanby
392 Momentino MLM Daniel Ladd Michele Jones
028 Arabian Hunter Pleasure AAOTR
1 260 Royal Juell XX Melissa R. Becker Melissa R. Becker
2 428 Magnolia Bey EW Rebecca Everitt Jessica Everitt
3 270 Kaynin Z Stephanie Roberts Stephanie Roberts
4 429 Shahaabah Emma Sitzman Emma Sitzman
5 430 Indigo BVA Linda Clark Dennis & Linda Clark LFP
6 346 WC Ciao Dante Jenna Dillin Jenna Dillin
257 Navigator WP Kathleen Ellis Kathleen Ellis
265 Tamar Thureon J Denise Nichols Jet Stream Arabians Inc.
375 LL Casanova Bey Toni Patt Toni Patt
501 Kayce Kid Nicole Gellman Nicole Gellman
506 Noble Pursuit CRF Elisabeth Baust-McElfresh Elisabeth Baust-McElfresh
029 HA/AA Western Pleasure Junior Horse
1 341 WC Charming Charlie Kristin Huntsberger Holly Woods Dillin
2 499 Valdemar JT Keller Joy Buck
3 331 Tamar Smoke N Mirrors Josie Gillespie Dana Daniels
4 363 CEP Golden Cyty Dude Josh Quintus Hedi or Bob Klassen
5 334 Tamar Texas Star Cody Gillespie Hawkins Farms
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2018 NTAHC Mayfest Challenge
16240 San Pedro #180 San Antonio, TX 78232

Patty Liarakos - Secretary
(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
030HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Ladies & Gentlemen
1 426 Bobby Dazzler Halle Potts Donna Knight
2 294 WD Noble Ladd+// Wendy Potts Karen Lee
3 425 Totally Redhot GA Josie Gillespie Josie Gillespie
4 427 WR Noble Khover Stephanie Sage White Rock Farms Inc.
5 303 MW Man About Town Sandy Bentley Elizabeth Patterson
6 299 Marlon Brando BF Lauren Burke Emma Henson
031HA/AA Country English Pleasure JTR
1 280 Final Justice MM Wyatt Potts Talia Lydick
266 Heiress Paris Anna Sheridan Stirling Sheridan Farms LLC
032 Arabian English Pleasure Open
1 440 The Wizeman Chase Harvill Arie T. Scribbick
033 Arabian Country English Pleasure Junior Horse
1 355 TR Tois Intheattic Josh Quintus Timberidge Family LLP
2 357 Ace of Spades MX Jennifer Quintus Frieda T. Hanson
034HA/AA Hunter Pleasure ATR Select
1 426 Bobby Dazzler Wyatt Potts Donna Knight
2 425 Totally Redhot GA Olivia Bailon Josie Gillespie
3 336 Zelda Fitzgerald London Collins Lloyd Huff
4 262 BSA Wild Thing+++/ Abigayle Griffith Freewill Farm LLC
5 443 Pin Up Girl GP Christine Ragusa Christine Ragusa
6 516 Chocolate Martini Katie Halpain Lisa Halpain
435 Last Friday Nite CB Christina Brehm Charles or Christina Brehm
035Arabian Ladies Side Saddle Open
1 396 Motivation | Jackie Sutherland Jackie Sutherland
322 Tamar Final Tribute London Collins Bethany Leissner
036 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AATR
1 294 WD Noble Ladd+// Karen Lee Karen Lee
2 262 BSA Wild Thing+++/ Abigayle Griffith Freewill Farm LLC
3 269 Glorify Julia Turner St. Martin Arabians LTD
4 302 LMB Steven Tyler Barbara Ferguson Barbara Ferguson
5 435 Last Friday Nite CB Christina Brehm Charles or Christina Brehm
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2018 NTAHC Mayfest Challenge
16240 San Pedro #180 San Antonio, TX 78232

Patty Liarakos - Secretary
(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
037 Arabian Western Pleasure AATR
1 512 H Pepper H Lynn Bergfeld Lynn Bergfeld
2 513 Varvatos A Bill Bergfeld Lynn Bergfeld
3 450 Voyage A Anne Whitaker Keller Anne Whitaker Keller
4 316 Tamar Rubicon Matt Hawkins Tamara Hanby
5 519 Volturi James Klein James Klein
6 275 OFW Balvenie James Johnston James & Stephanie Johnston
345 WC Denali Jenna Dillin Holly Woods Dillin
356 Cypping My Mojitto M Gail Tory M Gail Tory
514 Koweta Zefyra Suzanne Acevedo Daniel & Suzanne Acevedo
038 Arabian English Show Hack Open
1 292 Heirresistible SOF Kathie Williams-Baity Kathie Williams-Baity
2 267 Brandys Heir Wendy Potts Stirling Sheridan Farms LLC
039HA/AA Western Pleasure ATR Select
1 515 One Knight Stand Talia Lydick Sheila & Jenna Curley
2 341 WC Charming Charlie Holly Woods Dillin Holly Woods Dillin
3 276 DLC Lightupthenight Stephanie Johnston James & Stephanie Johnston
4 283 Miss Cody Coyote Danielle Schmidt Danielle Schmidt
5 256 Tamar Winchesters Ace+/ Kathleen Ellis Kathleen Ellis
040 Arabian Western Pleasure JTR
1 365 H Verdykt H Rebecca Marr Rebecca Marr
2 364 Junie Moon HA Sarah Porter Maudi Fleming
3 317 Tamar Alejandro Anissa Edwards Troy Peterson
4 359 As Good As Gold+ Abbie Crissman Abbie Crissman
5 259 Khaption J Maygen Fischer Jennifer Fischer
6 377 Psyzmic+// Clara Fullilove Mackenzie Zimbeck
312 Tamar Ambrielle Olivia Bailon Tamara Hanby
369 Sirliance Alexis Gassen Natalie Gassen
379 Shahraide Sarah Anderson Alexa Potts
041 Arabian Country English Pleasure JTR
1 274 V] Julian Halle Potts America Eurosur Trading Corp
267 Brandys Heir Ella Sheridan Stirling Sheridan Farms LLC
046 Arabian Gelding In-Hand 3 & Over
1 382 OFW Psy Fi Julia Gaidousek Julia Gaidousek
047 Arabian Gelding In-Hand ATH
1 388 Naser Al Shaqgab Laurel Wieck Stella Bella Arabians LLC
382 OFW Psy Fi Julia Gaidousek Julia Gaidousek
3 286 Rahil KA Ryan Moore Wendye Gardiner
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2018 NTAHC Mayfest Challenge
16240 San Pedro #180 San Antonio, TX 78232

Patty Liarakos - Secretary
(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
048 Arabian Gelding In-Hand Championship
1 388 Naser Al Shagab Laurel Wieck Stella Bella Arabians LLC
382 OFW Psy Fi Julia Gaidousek Julia Gaidousek
049 Arabian Yearling Fillies
1 251 Enchanted Design SA Steve Heathcott Laurel Wieck
050 Arabian Mare Breeding 2 Years Old
1 422 Princess Marwan RC Michael Byatt Royal Cavalry of Oman
2 342 WC Ciao Adelina Kristin Huntsberger Holly Woods Dillin
051 Arabian Mare Breeding 3 & 4 Years Old
1 419 Jewelliette Albidayer Austin Colangelo Sheikh Mohammed Bin Al Qasimi
2 348 MM Precious Starr Kim Morgan Tom Hanke
3 532 Eve Meia Lua Anthony B. Steiner Andy Gerdes
4 285 Anieva MLM Wendye Gardiner Wendye Gardiner
052 Arabian Mare Breeding 4 & overATH
No Entries
053 Arabian Mare Breeding Championship
1 420 PA Penelope Austin Colangelo Sheikh Mohammed Bin Al Qasimi
2 350 Lily Grace Kim Morgan Jan Alexander
054 Arabian Yearling Colts
1 531 Shazaam | Anthony B. Steiner Andy Gerdes
055 Arabian Stallion Breeding 2 Years Old
1 300 Lahab Albidayer Michael Byatt Sheikh Mohammed Bin Al Qasimi
521 Murjan Aljassimya Anthony B. Steiner Donna Knight
3 439 Berry Macnificent Chase Harvill Arlene Stuebner
056 Arabian Stallion Breeding 3 & Over
1 522 Chopard AF Anthony B. Steiner Eric or Michelle Loftis
2 352 Esda Trevino Kim Morgan Nicole Prusak
3 517 Pharaoh VII Steve Heathcott Madelyn Leeds
4 392 Momentino MLM Michele Jones Michele Jones
057 Arabian Stallion Breeding ATH
1 352 Esda Trevino Nicole Prusak Nicole Prusak
2 531 Shazaam | Ryan Moore Andy Gerdes
3 521 Murjan Aljassimya Katie Steiner Donna Knight
4 392 Momentino MLM Michele Jones Michele Jones
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2018 NTAHC Mayfest Challenge Patty Liarakos - Secretary
16240 San Pedro #180 San Antonio, TX 78232 (210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score

058 Arabian Stallion Breeding Championship

1 522 Chopard AF Anthony B. Steiner Eric or Michelle Loftis
2 352 Esda Trevino Kim Morgan Nicole Prusak

059 A/HA/AA English/Country Pleasure Walk/Trot 10 & Under
No Entries

060 A/HA/AA Saddle Seat Equitation JTR

No Entries

061 Arabian Hunter Pleasure JOTR

1 389 Ensync FMA Ella Clark Ella Clark
2 358 TWC Ellegant Kassie Crissman Kassie Crissman
3 261 Memory Maker HPF Halle Potts Freewill Farm LLC
4 382 OFW Psy Fi Julia Gaidousek Julia Gaidousek
5 264 Noble Bella Millison Manning Manning Arabians LLC
6 263 ROL Excyptional+ Mary Kate Manning Manning Arabians LLC
062 A/HA/AA Saddle Seat Equitation Walk/Trot 10 & Under
No Entries
063 Leadline Equitation 2 - 6
319 Tamar Chiaro Di Luna William Peterson Troy Peterson
321 Tamar Elegant Miss Cheyenne Gillespie Cheyenne Gillespie
333 Tamar Prestige Theodore Farnsworth Hawkins Farms
335 WS Marilyn Monwhoa Lennon Farnsworth Erin Farnsworth
064HA/AA Country English Pleasure ATR
1 280 Final Justice MM Halle Potts Talia Lydick
2 360 | Spot Afire OH Ellen W. Orthwein Ellen W. Orthwein
293 KMA Belize In Me Dana Hodges Dana Hodges
065 A/HA/AA Western Seat Equitation Walk/Trot 10 & Under
1 371 Hollywood Gold Digger Riley Lallo Riley or Susan Lallo
2 277 TWC Boom Boom Pow Juliana McKinney Donna Knight
3 255 KRA Im Amazing Trinity Helton Gina Andersen
066 Arabian Country English Pleasure JOTR
1 267 Brandys Heir Ella Sheridan Stirling Sheridan Farms LLC
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2018 NTAHC Mayfest Challenge
16240 San Pedro #180 San Antonio, TX 78232

Patty Liarakos - Secretary
(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
067 AHA Hunter Seat Equitation NTJ Medal JTR
1 272 Golden Charms Emily Lister Jayme L Harris
2 330 Tamar Joe Fabulous Anissa Edwards Anissa Edwards
3 383 Marc My Words Emma Kate McCloskey Freyja Coe
4 377 Psyzmic+// Clara Fullilove Mackenzie Zimbeck
5 264 Noble Bella Millison Manning Manning Arabians LLC
6 263 ROL Excyptional+ Mary Kate Manning Manning Arabians LLC
068 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure JOTR
1 262 BSA Wild Thing+++/ Wyatt Potts Freewill Farm LLC
2 516 Chocolate Martini Katie Halpain Lisa Halpain
3 299 Marlon Brando BF Emma Henson Emma Henson
4 258 DKM Cimmeron Alyssa Duncan Debora K McCroskey
069 A/HA/AA Western Pleasure Walk/Trot 10 & Under
277 TWC Boom Boom Pow Juliana McKinney Donna Knight
2 255 KRA Im Amazing Trinity Helton Gina Andersen
3 374 FF Azzon Riley Lallo Lynn Almond
070HA/AA English Show Hack ATR
1 500 KMA Morocco Lisa Pedersen Lisa Pedersen
266 Heiress Paris Anna Sheridan Stirling Sheridan Farms LLC
071 Arabian Hunter Pleasure AATR
1 260 Royal Juell XX Melissa R. Becker Melissa R. Becker
2 501 Kayce Kid Nicole Gellman Nicole Gellman
3 428 Magnolia Bey EW Rebecca Everitt Jessica Everitt
4 344 WC Fames Camelot Stephanie Fortune Holly Woods Dillin
5 387 Rohara Sojourn Connie Ross Connie Ross
6 384 The Sultan WC Beth Friske Charles or Christina Brehm
265 Tamar Thureon J Denise Nichols Jet Stream Arabians Inc.
270 Kaynin Z Stephanie Roberts Stephanie Roberts
346 WC Ciao Dante Jenna Dillin Jenna Dillin
375 LL Casanova Bey Toni Patt Toni Patt
429 Shahaabah Emma Sitzman Emma Sitzman
430 Indigo BVA Linda Clark Dennis & Linda Clark LFP
431 Gabriel MP Jennifer Frarer Katie Frarer
447 Azizz Ibn Sid Abouhom Karyssa Roberts Jan Joyner
506 Noble Pursuit CRF Elisabeth Baust-McElfresh Elisabeth Baust-McElfresh
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2018 NTAHC Mayfest Challenge
16240 San Pedro #180 San Antonio, TX 78232

Patty Liarakos - Secretary
(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

261 Memory Maker HPF
378 Tamar Cool Kid

373 TWC Psymply Awesome
255 KRA Im Amazing

299 Marlon Brando BF

g b~ WO N

377 Psyzmic+//

516 Chocolate Martini
264 Noble Bella

299 Marlon Brando BF
383 Marc My Words
263 ROL Excyptional+

o OB W N

378 Tamar Cool Kid

373 TWC Psymply Awesome
255 KRA Im Amazing

261 Memory Maker HPF
299 Marlon Brando BF

g~ W N -

292 Heirresistible SOF
274 VJ Julian

534 PA Millan Always+/
361 Constantine LR

BN GO RN ST

319 Tamar Chiaro Di Luna
2 335 WS Marilyn Monwhoa
366 Jest A Bitta Baileys

Class Description
Shown By Owner Score

072 A/HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Walk/Trot 10 & Under

Bella Pakulski Freewill Farm LLC
Ashlynn Koy Alexa Potts

Riley Lallo Riley or Susan Lallo
Trinity Helton Gina Andersen
Addyson Arnold Emma Henson

073 A/HA/AA Hunter Seat Equitation NTJ JTR

Clara Fullilove Mackenzie Zimbeck
Katie Halpain Lisa Halpain

Millison Manning Manning Arabians LLC
Emma Henson Emma Henson

Emma Kate McCloskey Freyja Coe

Mary Kate Manning Manning Arabians LLC

074 AIHA/AA Western Seat Equitation JTR

No Entries

075AHA Saddle Seat Medal JTR

No Entries

076 A/HAJ/AA Hunter Seat Equitation Walk/Trot 10 & Under

Ashlynn Koy Alexa Potts

Riley Lallo Riley or Susan Lallo
Trinity Helton Gina Andersen
Bella Pakulski Freewill Farm LLC
Addyson Arnold Emma Henson

077 Arabian Country English Pleasure AATR

Kathie Williams-Baity Kathie Williams-Baity

Barbara Cook America Eurosur Trading Corp
Carolina Lopez Carolina Lopez

Candy Conway Candy Conway

078 HA/AA Western Pleasure JTR

Anissa Edwards Troy Peterson
London Collins Erin Farnsworth
Rebecca Marr Rebecca Marr

079HA/AA Mounted Native Costume Open

1 445 Cara Mia Mein LOA Andie Szabo Pride and Passion LLC
2 441 Good Glory NNW Alycia Boucher Alycia Boucher
05/11/2018 11:53 am GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 10 of 27

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

www.gaitkeeper.com



2018 NTAHC Mayfest Challenge
16240 San Pedro #180 San Antonio, TX 78232

Patty Liarakos - Secretary
(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

389 Ensync FMA

358 TWC Ellegant

382 OFW Psy Fi

424 Tamar Tolstoy

264 Noble Bella

263 ROL Excyptional+
261 Memory Maker HPF
332 Tamar Mondoro
377 Psyzmic+//

o OB W N

513 Varvatos A

333 Tamar Prestige
275 OFW Balvenie
514 Koweta Zefyra
317 Tamar Alejandro
379 Shahraide

284 TA Kholibrie
323 Tamar Curacao

o OB W N -

378 Tamar Cool Kid

262 BSA Wild Thing+++/
258 DKM Cimmeron

299 Marlon Brando BF
324 CR Starlite Starbrite
516 Chocolate Martini

o OB W N -

519 Volturi

449 SMA Miss Canada
254 Ceasar GA

282 MM Zhivago

507 Makeba

392 Momentino MLM
313 Tamar Dark Truth

o OB W N

431 Gabriel MP

384 The Sultan WC

264 Noble Bella

263 ROL Excyptional+
270 Kaynin Z

527 GS Chief Justice RCF

o O W NP

Class Description
Shown By

080 Arabian Hunter Pleasure JTR

Ella Clark

Kassie Crissman
Julia Gaidousek
Anissa Edwards
Millison Manning
Mary Kate Manning
Halle Potts

Olivia Bailon

Clara Fullilove

Owner Score

Ella Clark

Kassie Crissman

Julia Gaidousek
Caroline Huff

Manning Arabians LLC
Manning Arabians LLC
Freewill Farm LLC
Dana Daniels
Mackenzie Zimbeck

081 Arabian Western Pleasure ATR Select

Bill Bergfeld

Matt Hawkins

James Johnston
Suzanne Acevedo
Anissa Edwards

Sarah Anderson

Kara Powell

Jackie Barton-Dayman

082HA/AA Hunter Pleasure JTR

Ella Barch
Wyatt Potts
Alyssa Duncan
Emma Henson
Anissa Edwards
Katie Halpain

Lynn Bergfeld

Hawkins Farms

James & Stephanie Johnston
Daniel & Suzanne Acevedo
Troy Peterson

Alexa Potts

Kara Powell

Jackie Barton-Dayman

Alexa Potts

Freewill Farm LLC
Debora K McCroskey
Emma Henson

CR Arabians

Lisa Halpain

083 Arabian Western Pleasure Ladies & Gentlemen

Josh Quintus
Zane Bucher
Kathy Braden
Travis Braden
Stanley 111 White
Daniel Ladd
Cody Gillespie

James Klein

Renee Shaw-Knight

Eric or Michelle Loftis

M & M Arabian Enterprises
Laura Koch

Michele Jones

Tamara Hanby

084 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Ladies & Gentlemen

Stephanie Sage
Beth Friske

Ben Guilherme
Wendy Potts
Stephanie Roberts
Jackie Sutherland

Katie Frarer

Charles or Christina Brehm
Manning Arabians LLC
Manning Arabians LLC
Stephanie Roberts

Melissa Barter-Bradley
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2018 NTAHC Mayfest Challenge
16240 San Pedro #180 San Antonio, TX 78232

Patty Liarakos - Secretary
(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

509 Zees A Dallas Cowboy+/
319 Tamar Chiaro Di Luna
283 Miss Cody Coyote

276 DLC Lightupthenight
331 Tamar Smoke N Mirrors
335 WS Marilyn Monwhoa
256 Tamar Winchesters Ace+/
329 Tamar Indian River

341 WC Charming Charlie
362 Emerson Taylor

448 PA Ruckus Kid

o OB W N

Class Description
Shown By Owner Score

085HA/AA Western Pleasure AAOTR

Bert Sanders Michael & Leslie Kvistad
Amy Peterson Troy Peterson

Danielle Schmidt Danielle Schmidt
Stephanie Johnston James & Stephanie Johnston
Dana Daniels Dana Daniels

Erin Farnsworth Erin Farnsworth
Kathleen Ellis Kathleen Ellis

J Denise Nichols Jet Stream Arabians Inc.
Holly Woods Dillin Holly Woods Dillin
Robert Nash Robert & Rebecca Nash
Laura Koch Laura Koch

086 Arabian Country English Pleasure ATR

1 534 PA Millan Always+/ Carolina Lopez Carolina Lopez
2 274 V] Julian Wyatt Potts America Eurosur Trading Corp
3 361 Constantine LR Candy Conway Candy Conway
4 444 Tommy Bahama PF Taylor Bryan Taylor Bryan
087HA/AA Country English Pleasure AATR
1 360 | Spot Afire OH Ellen W. Orthwein Ellen W. Orthwein
2 434 Strawberry Alarm Clock WA Judy Stubblefield Judy Stubblefield
3 500 KMA Morocco Lisa Pedersen Lisa Pedersen
4 293 KMA Belize In Me Dana Hodges Dana Hodges
088 Arabian Western Pleasure JOTR
1 365 H Verdykt H Rebecca Marr Rebecca Marr
2 364 Junie Moon HA Sarah Porter Maudi Fleming
3 359 As Good As Gold+ Abbie Crissman Abbie Crissman
4 259 KhaptionJ Maygen Fischer Jennifer Fischer
5 369 Sirliance Alexis Gassen Natalie Gassen
089 A/HA/AA Saddle Seat Equitation JTR Championship
No Entries
090HA/AA Western Pleasure JOTR
1 366 Jest A Bitta Baileys Rebecca Marr Rebecca Marr
091HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Open
1 324 CR Starlite Starbrite Anissa Edwards CR Arabians
2 271 FCF Prospect Park Ben Guilherme Meg Payne
3 269 Glorify Julia Turner St. Martin Arabians LTD
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2018 NTAHC Mayfest Challenge
16240 San Pedro #180 San Antonio, TX 78232

Patty Liarakos - Secretary
(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 266 Heiress Paris

1 529 CSP Aria

1 371 Hollywood Gold Digger
2 383 Marc My Words

3 369 Sirliance

4 252 Allada Lady TJP+//

5 312 Tamar Ambrielle

1 311 JS Trific

379 Shahraide
370 Salty John

369 Sirliance

o Ol W N P

1 380 Dun Its Lucky Zee

2 369 Sirliance
3 370 Salty John

270 Kaynin Z

o Ol WN

429 Shahaabah
431 Gabriel MP

1 366 Jest A Bitta Baileys

381 CP Dauntless

272 Golden Charms

380 Dun Its Lucky Zee

387 Rohara Sojourn
260 Royal Juell XX
428 Magnolia Bey EW
384 The Sultan WC

375 LL Casanova Bey
346 WC Ciao Dante

Class Description
Shown By Owner

092HA/AA Country English Pleasure JOTR

Anna Sheridan Stirling Sheridan Farms LLC

093HA/AA English Pleasure Open

Josh Quintus Laura Metzger

094 A/HA/AA Showmanship JTH

Riley Lallo Riley or Susan Lallo
Emma Kate McCloskey Freyja Coe

Alexis Gassen Natalie Gassen
Katie Halpain Lisa Halpain

Olivia Bailon Tamara Hanby

095 A/HA/HA Showmanship AATH

Sarah Watson Sarah Watson

096 A/HA/AA Western Horsemanship Medal JTR

Julia Gaidousek
Alexa Potts
Lauren Gassen

Julia Gaidousek
Sarah Anderson
Lauren Gassen

Emily Lister Jayme L Harris
Alexis Gassen Natalie Gassen
Ella Barch Ella Barch

097 A/HA/AA Western Horsemanship JTR 14 - 18

Ella Barch Ella Barch
Alexis Gassen Natalie Gassen
Lauren Gassen Lauren Gassen

098 Arabian Hunter Pleasure AATR Championship

Connie Ross
Melissa R. Becker
Jessica Everitt

Connie Ross
Melissa R. Becker
Rebecca Everitt

Beth Friske Charles or Christina Brehm
Stephanie Roberts Stephanie Roberts

Toni Patt Toni Patt

Jenna Dillin Jenna Dillin

Emma Sitzman
Katie Frarer

Emma Sitzman
Jennifer Frarer

099HA/AA Western Pleasure JTR Championship

Rebecca Marr Rebecca Marr

Score
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2018 NTAHC Mayfest Challenge
16240 San Pedro #180 San Antonio, TX 78232

Patty Liarakos - Secretary
(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 274 VJ Julian

361 Constantine LR

A o DN

377 Psyzmic+//

382 OFW Psy Fi
264 Noble Bella

o Ol W N B

1 280 Final Justice MM

2 266 Heiress Paris

M O DN

274 VJ Julian

444 Tommy Bahama PF
3 267 Brandys Heir

365 H Verdykt H

379 Shahraide
259 Khaption J
369 Sirliance

377 Psyzmic+//

o O WN

283 Miss Cody Coyote
362 Emerson Taylor

276 DLC Lightupthenight
515 One Knight Stand

424 Tamar Tolstoy
358 TWC Ellegant

261 Memory Maker HPF
263 ROL Excyptional+
389 Ensync FMA

378 Tamar Cool Kid
516 Chocolate Martini
324 CR Starlite Starbrite
299 Marlon Brando BF

364 Junie Moon HA

359 As Good As Gold+

Class Description
Shown By Owner

100 Arabian Country English Pleasure AATR Championship

Barbara Cook
Candy Conway

America Eurosur Trading Corp
Candy Conway

101HA/AA Western Pleasure AATR Championship

Danielle Schmidt
Robert Nash
Stephanie Johnston
Talia Lydick

Danielle Schmidt

Robert & Rebecca Nash
James & Stephanie Johnston
Sheila & Jenna Curley

102 Arabian Hunter Pleasure JTR Championship

Mackenzie Zimbeck
Caroline Huff

Kassie Crissman

Julia Gaidousek
Manning Arabians LLC

Clara Fullilove
Anissa Edwards
Kassie Crissman
Julia Gaidousek
Millison Manning

Halle Potts Freewill Farm LLC
Mary Kate Manning Manning Arabians LLC
Ella Clark Ella Clark

103HA/AA Country English Pleasure JTR Championship

Halle Potts
Anna Sheridan

Talia Lydick
Stirling Sheridan Farms LLC

104HA/AA Hunter Pleasure JTR Championship

Ella Barch Alexa Potts
Katie Halpain Lisa Halpain
Anissa Edwards CR Arabians

Emma Henson Emma Henson

105Arabian Country English Pleasure JTR Championship

Wyatt Potts America Eurosur Trading Corp
Taylor Bryan Taylor Bryan
Ella Sheridan Stirling Sheridan Farms LLC

106 Arabian Western Pleasure JTR Championship

Sarah Porter
Rebecca Marr
Abbie Crissman
Sarah Anderson
Maygen Fischer
Alexis Gassen
Clara Fullilove

Maudi Fleming
Rebecca Marr
Abbie Crissman
Alexa Potts
Jennifer Fischer
Natalie Gassen
Mackenzie Zimbeck

Score

05/11/2018 11:53 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 14 of 27

www.gaitkeeper.com



2018 NTAHC Mayfest Challenge
16240 San Pedro #180 San Antonio, TX 78232

Patty Liarakos - Secretary
(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 360 I Spot Afire OH
500 KMA Morocco
293 KMA Belize In Me

269 Glorify

262 BSA Wild Thing+++/
435 Last Friday Nite CB
443 Pin Up Girl GP

A W0 N -

513 Varvatos A

275 OFW Balvenie

504 Legennd A

356 Cypping My Mojitto
514 Koweta Zefyra

g b~ W N

396 Motivation |

447 Azizz Ibn Sid Abouhom
253 CA Hennessy

290 Quixotic

295 AO Breeze++

288 Ali Silverfire

o OB W N

535 Khabrielle

253 CA Hennessy

376 Legacy Eternal Flame
306 KMA Angelo++/
290 Quixotic

295 AO Breeze++

446 RLA Dove Of Peace
530 Southern Nights SA

o OB WN

396 Motivation |

291 Legacy Fire Dammage
253 CA Hennessy

535 Khabrielle

376 Legacy Eternal Flame
447 Azizz Ibn Sid Abouhom
289 Winds of Thyme SRA
295 AO Breeze++

o OB WN

Class Description
Shown By

Owner Score

107HA/AA Country English Pleasure AATR Championship

Ellen W. Orthwein
Lisa Pedersen
Dana Hodges

Ellen W. Orthwein
Lisa Pedersen
Dana Hodges

108 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AATR Championship

Julia Turner

Abigayle Griffith
Christina Brehm
Christine Ragusa

St. Martin Arabians LTD
Freewill Farm LLC
Charles or Christina Brehm
Christine Ragusa

109 Arabian Western Pleasure AATR Championship

Bill Bergfeld
James Johnston
Karen Caughell
M Gail Tory
Suzanne Acevedo

Lynn Bergfeld

James & Stephanie Johnston
Karen Caughell

M Gail Tory

Daniel & Suzanne Acevedo

200Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle

Jackie Sutherland
Karyssa Roberts
Sterling Bradley
Wendye Gardiner
Melissa Barter-Bradley
Kris Hendrickson

Jackie Sutherland

Jan Joyner

Lisa Halpain

Barbara Hughes
Morgan Millner Moore
Martha White

201 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR

Emily Craig
Lisa Halpain
Toni Patt
Karlan Downing
Barbara Hughes
Ryan Moore
Karyssa Roberts
Laurel Wieck

Jimmy D. Stockton
Lisa Halpain

Toni Patt

Karma Arabians
Barbara Hughes
Morgan Millner Moore
Lisabeth Robertson
Laurel Wieck

202 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Championship

Jackie Sutherland

Lindsay Williams-Harrison
Lisa Halpain

Emily Craig

Toni Patt

Karyssa Roberts

Kris Hendrickson

Ryan Moore

Jackie Sutherland
Kathie Williams-Baity
Lisa Halpain

Jimmy D. Stockton
Toni Patt

Jan Joyner

Claudia Chisler
Morgan Millner Moore

05/11/2018 11:53 am

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 15 of 27

www.gaitkeeper.com



2018 NTAHC Mayfest Challenge
16240 San Pedro #180 San Antonio, TX 78232

Patty Liarakos - Secretary
(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

273
310
394
311
395

Dynamic Deluxe
Moskau

SH Chisisi Anhur

JS Trific

WD Painted Phantom

g b~ WO N

383
258
394
311
516

Marc My Words
DKM Cimmeron
SH Chisisi Anhur
JS Trific
Chocolate Martini

g~ W N

310
383
516
311
394
273
258
395

Moskau

Marc My Words
Chocolate Martini

JS Trific

SH Chisisi Anhur
Dynamic Deluxe
DKM Cimmeron
WD Painted Phantom

o OB W N

1 306
2 284
3 288

KMA Angelo++/
TA Kholibrie
Ali Silverfire

1 311 JS Trific

285
393
535
446

Anieva MLM

Riyad Al Shahania
Khabrielle

RLA Dove Of Peace

A o DN

285
393
535
446

Anieva MLM

Riyad Al Shahania
Khabrielle

RLA Dove Of Peace

A O DN

Class Description
Shown By

203HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle

Melissa Barter-Bradley
Sterling Bradley

Shyla Hoffpauir

Scott Scheyli

Jackie Sutherland

Owner Score

Linda L A McCreight
Patricia O'Neal

Shyla Hoffpauir
Sarah Watson

Shyla Hoffpauir

204HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR

Emma Kate McCloskey
Alyssa Duncan

Shyla Hoffpauir

Sarah Watson

Katie Halpain

Freyja Coe

Debora K McCroskey
Shyla Hoffpauir
Sarah Watson

Lisa Halpain

205HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Championship

Sterling Bradley

Emma Kate McCloskey
Katie Halpain

Scott Scheyli

Shyla Hoffpauir
Melissa Barter-Bradley
Alyssa Duncan

Jackie Sutherland

206 Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack

Sterling Bradley
Wendye Gardiner
Kris Hendrickson

207HA/AA Sport Horse Show Hack
Scott Scheyli

210Arabian Sport Horse Mares

Wendye Gardiner
Cabrina Scott
Emily Craig
Karyssa Roberts

211 Arabian Sport Horse Mares ATH

Brian Senter
Cabrina Scott
Emily Craig
Karyssa Roberts

Patricia O'Neal
Freyja Coe

Lisa Halpain

Sarah Watson

Shyla Hoffpauir
Linda L A McCreight
Debora K McCroskey
Shyla Hoffpauir

Karma Arabians
Kara Powell
Martha White

Sarah Watson

745
74
70.7
61

Wendye Gardiner
Cabrina Scott
Jimmy D. Stockton
Lisabeth Robertson

71.4
70.5
68.2
60.7

Wendye Gardiner
Cabrina Scott
Jimmy D. Stockton
Lisabeth Robertson
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2018 NTAHC Mayfest Challenge
16240 San Pedro #180 San Antonio, TX 78232

Patty Liarakos - Secretary

(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Place

o OB W N

o OB W N -

B O DN

Nbr

290
447
530
306
284
286

447
290
530
370
306
286

289
295
288

289
295

272
432

272
432

383
395

383
371
372
395

Horse

Quixotic

Azizz Ibn Sid Abouhom
Southern Nights SA
KMA Angelo++/

TA Kholibrie

Rahil KA

Azizz Ibn Sid Abouhom
Quixotic

Southern Nights SA
Salty John

KMA Angelo++/

Rahil KA

Winds of Thyme SRA
AO Breeze++
Ali Silverfire

Winds of Thyme SRA
AO Breeze++

Golden Charms
Fiji JF

Golden Charms
Fiji JF

Marc My Words
WD Painted Phantom

Marc My Words
Hollywood Gold Digger
KMA Papi Chulo

WD Painted Phantom

Class Description

Shown By

212 Arabian Sport Horse Geldings

Wendye Gardiner
Karyssa Roberts
Laurel Wieck
Anthony B. Steiner
Wendye Gardiner
Brian Senter

Owner

Barbara Hughes
Jan Joyner

Laurel Wieck
Karma Arabians
Kara Powell
Wendye Gardiner

213 Arabian Sport Horse Geldings ATH

Karyssa Roberts
Barbara Hughes
Laurel Wieck
Lauren Gassen
Katie Steiner
Brian Senter

214 Arabian Sport Horse Stallions

Wendye Gardiner
Ryan Moore
Wendye Gardiner

Jan Joyner
Barbara Hughes
Laurel Wieck
Lauren Gassen
Karma Arabians
Wendye Gardiner

Claudia Chisler
Morgan Millner Moore
Martha White

215 Arabian Sport Horse Stallions ATH

Ryan Moore
Ryan Moore

216 HA/AA Sport Horse Mares

Emily Lister
Stephanie Reitter

217HA/AA Sport Horse Mares ATH

Emily Lister
Stephanie Reitter

218HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings

Emma Kate McCloskey
Shyla Hoffpauir

Claudia Chisler
Morgan Millner Moore

Jayme L Harris
Joel Gangi

Jayme L Harris
Joel Gangi

Freyja Coe
Shyla Hoffpauir

219HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings ATH

Emma Kate McCloskey
Riley Lallo

Susan Lallo

Shyla Hoffpauir

Freyja Coe

Riley or Susan Lallo
Riley or Susan Lallo
Shyla Hoffpauir

Score

70.1
69.4
68.5
65.1
64.8
59.5

68.4
67.5
67.5
65.1
60.4
58.5

63
57
57

60.5
58.5

69.5
55.5

70.5
56

68.3
63.5

67.5
66.5
63.8
63.5
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2018 NTAHC Mayfest Challenge
16240 San Pedro #180 San Antonio, TX 78232

Patty Liarakos - Secretary

(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 386 KA Champagne Legacy
394 SH Chisisi Anhur

1 386 KA Champagne Legacy
2 394 SH Chisisi Anhur
1 380 Dun Its Lucky Zee

377 Psyzmic+//

1 281 | Can Do It

1 338 Im Smarty Cat

2 380 Dun Its Lucky Zee

3 340 JSL Hollywood Rawhide

309 Shining Star Anne

1 278 Hollywood Snapchat
309 Shining Star Anne
340 JSL Hollywood Rawhide
338 Im Smarty Cat

1 278 Hollywood Snapchat

1 281 | Can Do It
533 Baskes Marged Legacy
339 TA Marcella

281 I CanDo It

533 Baskes Marged Legacy
339 TA Marcella

308 AB Amazing Aspen

A W N

Class Description

Shown By Owner
220HA/AA Sport Horse Stallions

Anthony B. Steiner
Shyla Hoffpauir

Sarah D. Murray
Shyla Hoffpauir

221HA/AA Sport Horse Stallions ATH

Tom Murray
Shyla Hoffpauir

Sarah D. Murray
Shyla Hoffpauir
300AHA Reining Seat Medal JTR

Ella Barch
Clara Fullilove

Ella Barch
Mackenzie Zimbeck

301 A/HA/AA Reining Seat Equitation JTR

Wyatt Potts The Brass Ring Inc.

302HA/AA Reining Horse ATR

Edward Koehler Edward Koehler

Ella Barch Ella Barch

Allyson Koehler Allyson Koehler

Conner West Laura West
303HA/AA Reining Horse Open

Gordon Potts Talia Lydick

Sterling Bradley Laura West

Allyson Koehler
Edward Koehler

Allyson Koehler
Edward Koehler

304HA/AA Reining Horse Junior Horse

Gordon Potts Talia Lydick

305Arabian Reining Horse ATR

Talia Lydick
Jan Kearney
Edward Koehler

The Brass Ring Inc.
Jan Kearney
Edward Koehler

306 Arabian Reining Horse Open

Wyatt Potts
Jan Kearney
Edward Koehler
Sterling Bradley

The Brass Ring Inc.
Jan Kearney

Edward Koehler
Ashbrooke Arabians

307 Arabian Reining Horse Junior Horse

No Entries

Score

63.5
62

57
55

130

139.5

66
63.5
59

69
67
60

70.5

67.5
67

66
65.5
65
64
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2018 NTAHC Mayfest Challenge
16240 San Pedro #180 San Antonio, TX 78232

Patty Liarakos - Secretary

(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Place Nbr

1 371

281
367
306
284
291
308

o Ol W N -

370
284
306
291

A o DN

273
307
380
309
433

g~ WN -

272
309
372
380
273
307
433

~N o OB W DN

Horse

Hollywood Gold Digger

I Can Do It

Truly Undeniable
KMA Angelo++/

TA Kholibrie

Legacy Fire Dammage
AB Amazing Aspen

Salty John

TA Kholibrie

KMA Angelo++/
Legacy Fire Dammage

Dynamic Deluxe
KMA Hermano
Dun Its Lucky Zee
Shining Star Anne
One Last Phlash

Golden Charms
Shining Star Anne
KMA Papi Chulo
Dun Its Lucky Zee
Dynamic Deluxe
KMA Hermano
One Last Phlash

Class Description
Shown By Owner
308 A/HA/AA Short Stirrup Reining 10 & Under

Riley Lallo Riley or Susan Lallo

310Arabian Ranch Horse Riding

Wyatt Potts The Brass Ring Inc.
Krista Wilkes Cindi Simpson
Karlan Downing Karma Arabians
Wendye Gardiner Kara Powell

Lindsay Williams-Harrison
Sterling Bradley

Kathie Williams-Baity
Ashbrooke Arabians

311 Arabian Ranch Horse Riding ATR

Lauren Gassen
Kara Powell
Karlan Downing

Lauren Gassen
Kara Powell
Karma Arabians

Lindsay Williams-Harrison Kathie Williams-Baity

312 Arabian Ranch Horse Riding Junior Horse

No Entries

313HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding

Sterling Bradley
Sterling Bradley
Ella Barch

Sterling Bradley
William Bergfeld

Linda L A McCreight
Karma Arabians

Ella Barch

Laura West

Lynn Bergfeld

314HAJ/AA Ranch Horse Riding ATR

Emily Lister Jayme L Harris
Conner West Laura West

Susan Lallo Riley or Susan Lallo
Ella Barch Ella Barch

Linda L A McCreight
Karlan Downing
William Bergfeld

Linda L A McCreight
Karma Arabians
Lynn Bergfeld

315HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding Junior Horse

No Entries

Score

67.5

70.5
70
67.5
64
62.5
56.5

68.5
65.5
59.5
545

70
67.5
62.5

62

51

68.5
68
67.5
66
65.5
65
58.5
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2018 NTAHC Mayfest Challenge
16240 San Pedro #180 San Antonio, TX 78232

Patty Liarakos - Secretary

(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
400 Arabian English Trail Horse Open
1 306 KMA Angelo++/ Sterling Bradley Karma Arabians 70.5
2 291 Legacy Fire Dammage Lindsay Williams-Harrison Kathie Williams-Baity 67
3 367 Truly Undeniable Jill Mitchell Cindi Simpson 64.5
4 253 CA Hennessy Lisa Halpain Lisa Halpain 62
5 376 Legacy Eternal Flame Krista Wilkes Toni Patt 58
6 370 Salty John Jill Mitchell Lauren Gassen 52
6 379 Shahraide Jill Mitchell Alexa Potts 52
381 CP Dauntless Julia Gaidousek Julia Gaidousek
401 Arabian English Trail Horse ATR
1 306 KMA Angelo++/ Karlan Downing Karma Arabians 67.5
2 291 Legacy Fire Dammage Lindsay Williams-Harrison Kathie Williams-Baity 65
3 381 CP Dauntless Julia Gaidousek Julia Gaidousek 61.5
4 253 CA Hennessy Lisa Halpain Lisa Halpain 61
5 370 Salty John Lauren Gassen Lauren Gassen 59.5
6 376 Legacy Eternal Flame Toni Patt Toni Patt 47
369 Sirliance Alexis Gassen Natalie Gassen 46.5
402HAJAA English Trail Horse Open
1 372 KMA Papi Chulo Jill Mitchell Riley or Susan Lallo 68.5
2 273 Dynamic Deluxe Sterling Bradley Linda L A McCreight 66
3 310 Moskau Patricia O'Neal Patricia O'Neal 63.5
4 395 WD Painted Phantom Shyla Hoffpauir Shyla Hoffpauir 60
403HA/AA English Trail Horse ATR
1 272 Golden Charms Emily Lister Jayme L Harris 65
2 395 WD Painted Phantom Shyla Hoffpauir Shyla Hoffpauir 64.5
3 310 Moskau Patricia O'Neal Patricia O'Neal 57
404 A/IHA/AA English Trail Walk/Trot 10 & Under
No Entries
405 Arabian Western Trail Horse Open
1 381 CP Dauntless Jill Mitchell Julia Gaidousek 71
2 306 KMA Angelo++/ Sterling Bradley Karma Arabians 70.5
3 367 Truly Undeniable Jill Mitchell Cindi Simpson 67
4 291 Legacy Fire Dammage Lindsay Williams-Harrison Kathie Williams-Baity 63
5 253 CA Hennessy Lisa Halpain Lisa Halpain 53.5
6 379 Shahraide Sarah Anderson Alexa Potts 375
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2018 NTAHC Mayfest Challenge
16240 San Pedro #180 San Antonio, TX 78232

Patty Liarakos - Secretary

(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
406 Arabian Western Trail Horse ATR
1 306 KMA Angelo++/ Katie Steiner Karma Arabians 68.5
2 370 Salty John Lauren Gassen Lauren Gassen 67
3 253 CA Hennessy Lisa Halpain Lisa Halpain 65.5
4 369 Sirliance Alexis Gassen Natalie Gassen 64.5
5 291 Legacy Fire Dammage Lindsay Williams-Harrison Kathie Williams-Baity 63.5
6 381 CP Dauntless Julia Gaidousek Julia Gaidousek 63
379 Shahraide Sarah Anderson Alexa Potts 41
407HAJAA Western Trail Horse Open
1 372 KMA Papi Chulo Jill Mitchell Riley or Susan Lallo 70.5
2 371 Hollywood Gold Digger Jill Mitchell Riley or Susan Lallo 70
3 310 Moskau Patricia O'Neal Patricia O'Neal 66.5
4 307 KMA Hermano Sterling Bradley Karma Arabians 66
5 273 Dynamic Deluxe Sterling Bradley Linda L A McCreight 33
395 WD Painted Phantom Shyla Hoffpauir Shyla Hoffpauir
408 HA/AA Western Trail Horse ATR
1 252 Allada Lady TIP+// Lisa Halpain Lisa Halpain 69.5
2 395 WD Painted Phantom Shyla Hoffpauir Shyla Hoffpauir 61
3 307 KMA Hermano Karlan Downing Karma Arabians 48.5
4 310 Moskau Patricia O'Neal Patricia O'Neal 20
273 Dynamic Deluxe Linda L A McCreight Linda L A McCreight
409 A/HA/AA Western Trail Walk/Trot 10 & Under
1 372 KMA Papi Chulo Riley Lallo Riley or Susan Lallo 69.5
2 371 Hollywood Gold Digger Riley Lallo Riley or Susan Lallo 69
3 374 FF Azzon Riley Lallo Lynn Almond 68
500HA/AA English Pleasure ATR
1 529 CSP Aria Jody L. Murray Laura Metzger
442 Ames Nutorious Peyton Mainwaring Thunder Road Ranch
3 441 Good Glory NNW Alycia Boucher Alycia Boucher
501HA/AA English Pleasure ATR Championship
1 529 CSP Aria Jody L. Murray Laura Metzger
442 Ames Nutorious Peyton Mainwaring Thunder Road Ranch
502HA/AA Geldings In-Hand 2 & Under
1 347 Kheeping The Faith Kim Morgan Tom Hanke
503HA/AA Geldings In-Hand 2 & Under ATH
1 347 Kheeping The Faith Tom Hanke Tom Hanke
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2018 NTAHC Mayfest Challenge Patty Liarakos - Secretary
16240 San Pedro #180 San Antonio, TX 78232 (210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score

504 Arabian Mare Breeding 3 & Under ATH

1 251 Enchanted Design SA Laurel Wieck Laurel Wieck
2 342 WC Ciao Adelina Holly Woods Dillin Holly Woods Dillin
3 348 MM Precious Starr Tom Hanke Tom Hanke
4 285 Anieva MLM Ryan Moore Wendye Gardiner
5 532 Eve Meia Lua Andy Gerdes Andy Gerdes
505 Arabian Mare Breeding 5 & Over
1 420 PA Penelope Austin Colangelo Sheikh Mohammed Bin Al Qasimi
2 350 Lily Grace Kim Morgan Jan Alexander
506 Arabian Geldings In-Hand 2 & Under
1 286 Rahil KA Wendye Gardiner Wendye Gardiner
507 Liberty
1 385 KA Champagne Affair Anthony B. Steiner Sarah D. Murray
508 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Novice Horse
1 291 Legacy Fire Dammage Lindsay Williams-Harrison Kathie Williams-Baity
2 535 Khabrielle Emily Craig Jimmy D. Stockton
3 295 AOQ Breeze++ Melissa Barter-Bradley Morgan Millner Moore
4 447 Azizz Ibn Sid Abouhom Karyssa Roberts Jan Joyner
5 289 Winds of Thyme SRA Kris Hendrickson Claudia Chisler
6 530 Southern Nights SA Laurel Wieck Laurel Wieck
509 Arabian Hunter Pleasure AAOTR 55 & Over
1 343 WC Ciao Psyche Holly Woods Dillin Holly Woods Dillin
2 387 Rohara Sojourn Connie Ross Connie Ross
3 257 Navigator WP Kathleen Ellis Kathleen Ellis
4 375 LL Casanova Bey Toni Patt Toni Patt
510 A/HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Walk/Trot Championship
299 Marlon Brando BF Addyson Arnold Emma Henson
373 TWC Psymply Awesome Riley Lallo Riley or Susan Lallo
255 KRA Im Amazing Trinity Helton Gina Andersen
511 Arabian Ranch Horse Riding JTR
1 281 I CanDo It Halle Potts The Brass Ring Inc. 67.5
2 370 Salty John Lauren Gassen Lauren Gassen 66.5
512HA/AA Sport Horse Show Hack ATR
1 311 JS Trific Sarah Watson Sarah Watson
05/11/2018 11:53 am GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 22 of 27

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com www.gaitkeeper.com



2018 NTAHC Mayfest Challenge
16240 San Pedro #180 San Antonio, TX 78232

Patty Liarakos - Secretary

(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
513HA/AA Country English Pleasure AATR Select
1 434 Strawberry Alarm Clock WA Judy Stubblefield Judy Stubblefield
2 500 KMA Morocco Lisa Pedersen Lisa Pedersen
3 360 | Spot Afire OH Ellen W. Orthwein Ellen W. Orthwein
4 293 KMA Belize In Me Dana Hodges Dana Hodges
514 Arabian Country Pleasure Driving ATD
1 444 Tommy Bahama PF Taylor Bryan Taylor Bryan
515 Arabian Country Pleasure Driving
1 444 Tommy Bahama PF Taylor Bryan Taylor Bryan
516 Arabian Park Horse Open
1 437 Despicable Me Chase Harvill Lee Ann Flynn
517 Arabian English Pleasure Open Championship
1 440 The Wizeman Chase Harvill Arie T. Scribbick
518 Arabian English Pleasure JTR
No Entries
519HA/AA Ladies Side Saddle ATR
1 299 Marlon Brando BF Emma Henson Emma Henson
2 256 Tamar Winchesters Ace+/ Erin Ellis Kathleen Ellis
3 330 Tamar Joe Fabulous Anissa Edwards Anissa Edwards
4 500 KMA Morocco Lisa Pedersen Lisa Pedersen
520 Arabian Western Trail AAOTR
306 KMA Angelo++/ Karlan Downing Karma Arabians 67
291 Legacy Fire Dammage Lindsay Williams-Harrison Kathie Williams-Baity 65
3 253 CA Hennessy Lisa Halpain Lisa Halpain 56.5
521 HAJAA Western Trail AOTR
1 252 Allada Lady TIP+// Lisa Halpain Lisa Halpain 68.5
2 307 KMA Hermano Karlan Downing Karma Arabians 53.5
3 310 Moskau Patricia O'Neal Patricia O'Neal 455
4 273 Dynamic Deluxe Linda L A McCreight Linda L A McCreight 32
522 Arabian Western Trail Junior Horse
1 253 CA Hennessy Lisa Halpain Lisa Halpain 63.5
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2018 NTAHC Mayfest Challenge
16240 San Pedro #180 San Antonio, TX 78232

Patty Liarakos - Secretary
(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 272 Golden Charms
379 Shahraide
377 Psyzmic+//

1 498 Axinite A

2 356 Cypping My Mojitto
3 507 Makeba

1 510 Kolal

2 327 Tamar Mystere

3 502 Onzia FMA

1 325 Epic Knight Vision
1 445 Cara Mia Mein LOA
1 442 Ames Nutorious

1 437 Despicable Me

1 379 Shahraide

374 FF Azzon
381 CP Dauntless

Class Description
Shown By Owner Score

523 A/HA/AA Western Horsemanship JTR 13 & Under

Emily Lister Jayme L Harris
Sarah Anderson Alexa Potts
Clara Fullilove Mackenzie Zimbeck

524 Arabian Western Pleasure Junior Horse, Novice Horse

Zane Bucher Anne Whitaker Keller
Josh Quintus M Gail Tory
Stanley I11 White Laura Koch

525 Arabian Western Pleasure Junior Horse Championship

Stanley I11 White Lawrence F. Jerome
Cody Gillespie Deborah Gilmore
JT Keller Kim Corgey

526 Arabian Western Pleasure Championship

Cody Gillespie Patty Campbell

527HA/AA Mounted Native Costume ATR
Andie Szabo Pride and Passion LLC

528 HA/AA Park Horse ATR

Alycia Boucher Thunder Road Ranch

529 Arabian Park Horse ATR

Alycia Boucher Lee Ann Flynn

530 Arabian Western Trail JTR 13 & Under

Sarah Anderson Alexa Potts 19.5
Sarah Anderson Lynn Almond
Sarah Anderson Julia Gaidousek

531 Arabian English Trail JOTR

1 370 Salty John Lauren Gassen Lauren Gassen 65

2 381 CP Dauntless Julia Gaidousek Julia Gaidousek 64

3 369 Sirliance Alexis Gassen Natalie Gassen 46.5
532HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Mares, Geldings & Stallions

1 427 WR Noble Khover Stephanie Sage White Rock Farms Inc.

2 315 Tamar Gold Dust Josie Gillespie Tamara Hanby

3 443 Pin Up Girl GP Chase Harvill Christine Ragusa

4 432 Fiji JF Stephanie Reitter Joel Gangi
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2018 NTAHC Mayfest Challenge
16240 San Pedro #180 San Antonio, TX 78232
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(210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
533 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Open Championship
1 520 Voltaire KSB Stephanie Sage Kay Stone Buford
534 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Limit Horse
1 520 Voltaire KSB Stephanie Sage Kay Stone Buford
535HA/AA Western Pleasure Mares, Geldings & Stallions
1 511 WR Texas Fame Stanley I11 White White Rock Farms Inc.
2 334 Tamar Texas Star Cody Gillespie Hawkins Farms
3 329 Tamar Indian River J Denise Nichols Jet Stream Arabians Inc.
4 391 Fivestar Doc Holiday Daniel Ladd Daniel Ladd
536 Arabian Western Pleasure AOTR Ladies & Gentlemen
1 508 Zefyr+/ Laura Koch Laura Koch
2 512 H Pepper H Lynn Bergfeld Lynn Bergfeld
3 513 Varvatos A Bill Bergfeld Lynn Bergfeld
4 497 Slate A Anne Whitaker Keller Anne Whitaker Keller
5 514 Koweta Zefyra Suzanne Acevedo Daniel & Suzanne Acevedo
6 345 WC Denali Jenna Dillin Holly Woods Dillin
504 Legennd A Karen Caughell Karen Caughell
537 Arabian Western Pleasure Mares, Geldings & Stallions
1 279 Khara Royalle Gordon Potts Talia Lydick
2 449 SMA Miss Canada Zane Bucher Renee Shaw-Knight
3 392 Momentino MLM Daniel Ladd Michele Jones
538 Arabian Hunter Pleasure JOTR 14 - 18 Select
1 389 Ensync FMA Ella Clark Ella Clark
539 Arabian Native Costume Maiden Horse
1 388 Naser Al Shagab Ella Clark Stella Bella Arabians LLC
540HA/AA Country English Pleasure Mares, Geldings & Stallions
1 360 | Spot Afire OH Josh Quintus Ellen W. Orthwein
541 Arabian Native Costume JTR 14 - 18
1 388 Naser Al Shagab Ella Clark Stella Bella Arabians LLC
542 HA/AA Country English Pleasure Open Championship
1 337 Tamar Get Lucky Kayse Chubb Candy Conway
543HA/AA Western Pleasure Junior Horse Mares, Geldings & Stallions
1 341 WC Charming Charlie Kristin Huntsberger Holly Woods Dillin
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2018 NTAHC Mayfest Challenge Patty Liarakos - Secretary
16240 San Pedro #180 San Antonio, TX 78232 (210) 912-8679

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score

556BAC

No Entries
557BAC

No Entries
558BAC

No Entries
559BAC

No Entries
560BAC

No Entries

600 Straight Egyptian Arabian Yearling Fillies

No Entries

601 Straight Egyptian Arabian Fillies 2 & 3 Years Old

1 390 The Roisin EA Jennifer Buenrostro Jenny Cranfill 1155
2 525 Miss Magidaa Mae DB Luis Paniagua Dreamco Breeders LLC 1125
3 526 Destiny Dreamer DB Luis Paniagua Dreamco Breeders LLC 1105
4 528 SC Melody Luis Paniagua Sharon Redman 110
5 523 Bellezza Divina JJD Bryan Jeffries John Harris 107
602 Straight Egyptian Arabian Junior Champion Filly
1 390 The Roisin EA Jennifer Buenrostro Jenny Cranfill
2 525 Miss Magidaa Mae DB Luis Paniagua Dreamco Breeders LLC
603 Straight Egyptian Arabian Mares 4 & Over
1 524 Besada Dedesperado AP Bryan Jeffries Arabian Partners LLC 117
446 RLA Dove Of Peace Karyssa Roberts Lisabeth Robertson 108
604 Straight Egyptian Arabian Senior Champion Mare
1 524 Besada Dedesperado AP Bryan Jeffries Arabian Partners LLC
2 446 RLA Dove Of Peace Karyssa Roberts Lisabeth Robertson
605 Straight Egyptian Arabian Yearling Colts
No Entries
606 Straight Egyptian Arabian Colts 2 & 3 Years Old
1 518 Zafenath SBA Steve Heathcott Stella Bella Arabians LLC 119
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Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score
607 Straight Egyptian Arabian Junior Champion Colt

1 518 Zafenath SBA Steve Heathcott Stella Bella Arabians LLC
608 Straight Egyptian Arabian Stallions 4 & Over

1 288 Ali Silverfire Wendye Gardiner Martha White 1125
609 Straight Egyptian Arabian Senior Champion Stallion

1 288 Ali Silverfire Wendye Gardiner Martha White
610Straight Egyptian Arabian Geldings All Ages

1 286 Rahil KA Wendye Gardiner Wendye Gardiner 1135

2 447 Azizz Ibn Sid Abouhom Karyssa Roberts Jan Joyner 1135
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